

Summary of Quotations

VENDORS

Commodity:

AGGREGATES AND SOILS

Category:

Requisition No:

77006

23-00300

**AGGREGATE GRAVEL, MARBLE AND
STONE CHIPS**

**Bid Opening
or
Closing Date:**

Agency:

05/15/23

DPW-WAREHOUSE

Sealed Bid Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

Pine Bluff Sand and Gravel Co

HOLCIM - submitted quote, not itb

Bear Industries Inc.

SiteOne Landscape Supply

ORIGINAL

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0001	Gravel, washed, 5/8" to 1-1/2" mixture. C/P No. 7507739905 Delivered	800	Cubic Yard	NO BID				\$65.0000		NO BID			
0002	Gravel, washed, 5/8" to 1-1/2" mixture. C/P No. 7507739905 Pick-Up	800	Cubic Yard	NO BID				\$55.0000		\$30.0000			
0003	Fine Aggregate, Table 103-1, Grade F C/P No. 7507731950 Delivered	100	Cubic Yard	NO BID				NO BID		NO BID			
0004	Fine Aggregate, Table 103-1, Grade F C/P No. 7507731950 Pick-Up	100	Cubic Yard	NO BID				NO BID		NO BID			
0005	Fill Sand (Mississippi River Pumped Sand with less than 10% sieve, meaning no trash or debris) C/P No. 7507775905 Delivered	4000	Cubic Yard	NO BID				\$19.5000		NO BID			
0006	Fill Sand (Mississippi River Pumped Sand with less than 10% sieve, meaning no trash or debris) C/P No. 7507775905 Pick-Up	4000	Cubic Yard	NO BID				\$9.5000		\$60.0000			

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS									
Commodity:				Pine Bluff Sand and Gravel Co	HOLCIM - submitted quote, not itb	Bear Industries Inc.	SiteOne Landscape Supply	<div style="border: 2px solid blue; padding: 5px; display: inline-block;">ORIGINAL</div>					
AGGREGATES AND SOILS													
Category:		Requisition No:											
77006		23-00300											
AGGREGATE GRAVEL, MARBLE AND STONE CHIPS													
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:											
DPW-WAREHOUSE		05/15/23											
Sealed Bid__X__ Price Inquiry__ Definite Quantities__													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0007	Red Clay C/P No. 7503520905 Delivered	500	Cubic Yard	NO BID				NO BID		NO BID			
0008	Red Clay C/P No. 7503520905 Pick-Up	500	Cubic Yard	NO BID				NO BID		NO BID			
0009	River-silt C/P No. 7908056905 Delivered	1500	Cubic Yard	NO BID				NO BID		NO BID			
0010	River-silt C/P No. 7908056905 Pick-Up	1500	Cubic Yard	NO BID				NO BID		NO BID			
0011	Concrete Sand Delivered	800	Cubic Yard	NO BID				\$44.5000		NO BID			
0012	Concrete Sand Pick-Up	800	Cubic Yard	NO BID				\$34.5000		NO BID			
0013	Mason Sand C/P No. 7507779905 Delivered	100	Cubic Yard	NO BID				\$54.5000		NO BID			
0014	Mason Sand C/P No. 7507779905 Pick-Up	100	Cubic Yard	NO BID				\$44.5000		NO BID			
0015	Mixture of Pea Gravel 65% with Fill Sand 35% C/P No. 7507733905 Delivered	4000	Cubic Yard	NO BID				NO BID		NO BID			

Summary of Quotations

VENDORS

Commodity:

AGGREGATES AND SOILS

Category:

Requisition No:

77006

23-00300

**AGGREGATE GRAVEL, MARBLE AND
STONE CHIPS**

**Bid Opening
or
Closing Date:**

Agency:

DPW-WAREHOUSE

05/15/23

Sealed Bid Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

Pine Bluff Sand and Gravel Co

HOLCIM - submitted quote, not itb

Bear Industries Inc.

SiteOne Landscape Supply

ORIGINAL

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0016	Mixture of Pea Gravel 65% with Fill Sand 35% C/P No. 7507733905 Pick Up	4000	Cubic Yard	NO BID				NO BID		NO BID			
0017	Topsoil Delivered	500	Cubic Yard	NO BID				NO BID		NO BID			
0018	Topsoil Pick-Up	500	Cubic Yard	NO BID				NO BID		NO BID			
0019	LIMESTONE #610 – Base Material: 32 tons-Delivered	7500	Ton	\$45.60				\$51.0000		NO BID			
0020	LIMESTONE #610 – Base Material: 16 tons – Delivered	7500	Ton	\$45.60				\$51.0000		NO BID			
0021	LIMESTONE #610 – Base Material: Pick-Up	7500	Ton	\$37.60				\$41.0000		NO BID			
0022	LIMESTONE 67,3/4": 32 tons – Delivered	200	Ton	\$48.60				NO BID		NO BID			
0023	LIMESTONE 67,3/4": 16 Tons-Delivered	200	Ton	\$48.60				NO BID		NO BID			
0024	LIMESTONE 67,3/4": Pick Up	200	Ton	\$39.60				NO BID		NO BID			
0025	LIMESTONE #57, 1": 32 tons Delivered	2000	Ton	\$48.60				\$52.0000		NO BID			

Summary of Quotations

VENDORS

Commodity:

AGGREGATES AND SOILS

Category:

Requisition No:

77006

23-00300

**AGGREGATE GRAVEL, MARBLE AND
STONE CHIPS**

**Bid Opening
or
Closing Date:**

Agency:

DPW-WAREHOUSE

05/15/23

Pine Bluff Sand and Gravel Co

HOLCIM - submitted quote, not itb

Bear Industries Inc.

SiteOne Landscape Supply

ORIGINAL

Sealed Bid Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0026	LIMESTONE #57, 1": 16 tons Delivered	2000	Ton	\$48.60				\$52.0000		NO BID			
0027	LIMESTONE #57, 1": Pick-up	2000	Ton	\$39.60				\$42.0000		NO BID			
0028	#4, Clean Railroad Rock 2": 32 tons Delivered	280	Ton	\$48.60				\$54.0000		NO BID			
0029	#4, Clean Railroad Rock 2": 16 tons Delivered	280	Ton	\$48.60				\$54.0000		NO BID			
0030	#4, Clean Railroad Rock 2": Pick-up	280	Ton	\$39.60				\$44.0000		NO BID			
0031	Rock, 1-1/2" X 3": 32 tons Delivered	420	Ton	\$48.60				\$54.0000		NO BID			
0032	Rock, 1-1/2" X 3": 16 tons Delivered	420	Ton	\$48.60				\$54.0000		NO BID			
0033	Rock, 1-1/2" X 3":Pick-up	420	Ton	\$39.60				\$44.0000		NO BID			
0034	Road Base 2-1/2": 32 tons Delivered	280	Ton	NO BID				NO BID		NO BID			
0035	Road Base 2-1/2": 16 tons Delivered	280	Ton	NO BID				NO BID		NO BID			
0036	LIMESTONE Rip-Rap, 8" X 2": 32 tons Delivered	280	Ton	\$57.00				\$65.0000		NO BID			

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS									
Commodity:				Pine Bluff Sand and Gravel Co		HOLCIM - submitted quote, not itb		Bear Industries Inc.		SiteOne Landscape Supply		ORIGINAL	
AGGREGATES AND SOILS													
Category:		Requisition No:											
77006		23-00300											
AGGREGATE GRAVEL, MARBLE AND STONE CHIPS		Bid Opening or Closing Date:											
Agency:		05/15/23											
DPW-WAREHOUSE													
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0037	LIMESTONE Rip-Rap, 8" X 2": 16 tons Delivered	280	Ton	\$57.00				\$65.0000		NO BID			
0038	LIMESTONE Rip-Rap, 8" X 2": Pick-up	280	Ton	\$48.00				\$55.0000		NO BID			
0039	Rip-Rap, Man Size: 32 tons Delivered	280	Ton	NO BID				\$80.0000		NO BID			
0040	Rip-Rap, Man Size: 16 tons Delivered	280	Ton	NO BID				\$80.0000		NO BID			
0041	Rip-Rap, Man Size: Pick-up	280	Ton	NO BID				\$65.0000		NO BID			
		TOTAL AMOUNT											
		CASH DISCOUNT											
		NET AMOUNT											
Buyer			DELIVERY										
SS			QUOTE TOTAL										
		AWARD											

NOTES: See Bid Worksheet